CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES

Weslyn Roberto de lima

Ester Andrade Santos

Aparecida Ferreira da Silva
Vanessa Ferreira dos santos
Maciene Franklin Candido
Antonieta Michele Tomaz da Silva
lara Oliveira i Silva

Janielly Gleissy da Silva
Wemerson silva de Oliveira
Antonio Marcos Lopes Alves
Ana Célia Pereira Do nascimento
Brena da Costa Ribeiro

Geovana Gomes Da Silva

Jodo Paulo Dantas de Alencar
Arielly Alencar da Silva

AntoOnia Naiara Sousa Pereira
Juliana Maria de Alencar

José davi da Silva Rodrigues
Maria tereza leite de souza
Emanoel Oliveira da Rocha

Laisy De Alencar Da Silva

Jodo Bosco de Souza filho

Victor da Silva Sousa

Cosma laise alves feitosa
Gustavo Cristian Mendes Ziferino
Clara Vitéria Silva Gongalves
Viviane Duarte Julii

GERISLEIDE MARIA DA CONCEICAO NASCIMENTO
Raila Dantas Xavier

Fabiana Pereira da Silva
Andressa Maria De Souza Silva
Francisco willian da Silva Alencar

20
22
22
19
18
15
20
15
17
18
16
19
16
21
17
18
16
16
22
21
17
17
16
15
15
17
22
19
16
25
20
21

308
373
333
343
360
367
350
301
324
305
394
397
319
359
329
374
356
343
307
373
397
340
350
303
308
385
324
302
384
330
320
361

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO



CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES

Lidiane Campina de Sousa
Antonio Albeni da silva sousa
Michelle Maria da Silva sousa
Expedito Vinicius Silva Sousa
Mikael silva sousa

Kairla Oliveira da Silva

Maria Eduarda da silva pereira
miguel neto de sousa pereira
Gabriela Ferreira Da Silva

Francisco Gabriel ferreira do Nascimento

Andre Cicero dos santos

Janiele oliveira Morais Sousa
ROSEMERE MARIA DA SILVA
Antonio Germano Veloso Silva
Jodo Pedro Souza do Nascimento
Antonio Francisco da Silva Neto
Maria Larisse Vieira de Alencar
Moénica Eurenir Da Silva Lopes
Sammyra Silva do Nascimento
Maria Graziela Fortaleza Duarte
Mayza Lima de Alencar

Aglicia Mirle Arrais da Silva
Vanessa da silva parente

Luiz Fernandes Ferreira Rodrigues
KAUAN HENRIQUE SILVA DOS PASSOS
Vitéria Sales De Alencar

Joyce Pereira de Lima

Maria da Concei¢do da Silva Lopes
Beatriz Gomes Bezerra

Gerson de Freitas Souza

Francisco ueverson de lima
Francisco Hildo AlImeida De Sousa
Francisco Higo Da Silva Alencar

19
19
17
17
16
16
15
19
17
15
26
25
28
24
19
15
15
18
18
17
17
16
16
15
16
16
25
25
22
22
21
21
20

326
309
300
396
305
363
822
331
389
323
345
308
306
356
397
326
345
309
381
350
333
335
398
320
803
331
316
346
352
303
337
389
374

SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
SELECIONADO
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES
CAMPO SALES

Mateus Rodrigues Teles

José Enaty Barbosa dos Santos
Samira Pereira de Lima Silva

IGO ALVES ALENCAR

Viviani Maria Carvalho dos Santos
Maria Dinamara Neres do Nascimento
Cicero Adriel de Souza Januario
Luzia oliveira da silva

José Luiz Alves Chaves

Maycon Marwin Da Silva

Sabrina Alencar de Lima

Larissa Velozo de Amorim

Maria Ingridy Da Silva Alencar
Jodo Vitor dos Santos da Silva
Maria Kewry da Silva Pereira

Rita Leticia de Alencar Dias

Maria vandielma da silva pedrosa

20
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
20

365
331
399
806
300
389
347
302
319
367
396
344
310
379
397
363
387

CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA
CADASTRO RESERVA



